
63.  
63. State of Filings and Dispositions of Criminal Cases Handled by the District Courts – by Year 

 
(Unit: case; day; %) 

 
 

 
 
 

Year 

Cases lodged  
 

 
 
 

Cases 
closed 

 
 

 
 
 

Pending 
cases 

 

 
Average 

number of 
days to close 

a case 

 

 
 

Average 
number of 

cases closed 
by each judge 

per month 

 

 
 
 

Affirmed 
appeals rate 

 

 

 
 
 

Affirmed 
rulings rate  

 

 
 

 
Total 

 
 

 
Previously 

lodged 

 
 

 
Newly 
lodged 

9 8  2 0 0 9 482 020 42 267 439 753 444 492 37 528 61.46 69.66 73.15 81.84 

9 9  2 0 1 0 477 261 37 528 439 733 437 693 39 568 57.86 66.97 70.84 84.11 

1 0 0  2 0 1 1 483 053 39 568 443 485 441 075 41 978 59.61 64.45 70.96 87.25 

1 0 1  2 0 1 2 476 036 41 978 434 058 431 196 44 840 62.42 60.45 70.65 85.28 

1 0 2  2 0 1 3 456 686 44 840 411 846 412 273 44 413 64.11 56.14 72.93 84.24 

1 0 3  2 0 1 4 479 193 44 413 434 780 429 826 49 367 62.56 56.96 75.03 86.10 

1 0 4  2 0 1 5 514 896 49 367 465 529 460 261 54 635 66.52 60.35 77.02 87.75 

1 0 5  2 0 1 6 527 386 54 635 472 751 466 444 60 942 71.72 60.87 75.76 87.05 

1 0 6  2 0 1 7 543 059 60 942 482 117 478 703 64 356 77.53 63.15 74.84 85.57 

1 0 7  2 0 1 8 541 839 64 356 477 483 477 624 64 215 80.89 63.04 75.11 85.56 

 


